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BED THICKNESS
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HOLES FOR BED GROUND

AND THERMAL FUSE
2X  4.20  6.00

M5X0.8 - 6H  6.00

HEATER SIZE
INSTALL CENTERED ON BED

330.00
300.00

 330.00
300.00 

VORON2 - 350mm Bed
Scale: 1:3

Author: Volcom    Rev:1     Date: August 8th 2019

Notes:
All dimensions in mm, unless noted1.
tolerances are +/- 0.5mm unless noted2.
Material: MIC6/ATP5 or equivalent3.


